
Clast. Joueur Club

1 GAILLARD Andreas RP FOUESNANT

2 OURVOUAI Cyrille PLOEMEUR 56 TT

3 DELION Julien E.S PLESCOP T.T

3 GUENOLE Alexandre CLEGUER TENNIS DE TABLE

5 LE CRANN Pierre-yves SENE TENNIS DE TABLE

5 SIMON Baptiste CLEGUER TENNIS DE TABLE

5 BELLEC Aurelien F.O.L.C. LORIENT OUEST

5 LOGNONE Gregoire E.S PLESCOP T.T

9 LE COM Aurelien SCAER/CORAY TT

9 LE QUELLEC Alexis CLEGUER TENNIS DE TABLE

9 LE MERDY Marc CLEGUER TENNIS DE TABLE

9 LE FOULGOC Cedric CLEGUER TENNIS DE TABLE

999 LEURELE Mathieu F.O.L.C. LORIENT OUEST

999 BUREL Kevin RC BRIEC DE L ODET

999 WOHLFARTH Jamy DOUARNENEZ TT

999 SEELEUTHNER Ethan CERCLE SPORTIF QUEVENOIS

L03_TA_TCM



Clast. Joueur Club

1 DELION Julien E.S PLESCOP T.T

2 LE CRANN Pierre-yves SENE TENNIS DE TABLE

3 LOGNONE Gregoire E.S PLESCOP T.T

3 LE MERDY Marc CLEGUER TENNIS DE TABLE

5 BELLEC Aurelien F.O.L.C. LORIENT OUEST

5 LE COM Aurelien SCAER/CORAY TT

5 MALLIET Adrien PLOEMEUR 56 TT

5 ROYAUX Elouann RP FOUESNANT

9 GUENOLE Alexandre CLEGUER TENNIS DE TABLE

9 BROENNEC Aubin F.O.L.C. LORIENT OUEST

9 FOUQUET Vincent TTC BREST RECOUVRANCE

9 BUREL Kevin RC BRIEC DE L ODET

9 DIEUCHO Clement TTC BREST RECOUVRANCE

9 RIBOUCHON Thomas CEP LORIENT TENNIS DE TABLE

999 LEURELE Mathieu F.O.L.C. LORIENT OUEST

999 LE QUELLEC Alexis CLEGUER TENNIS DE TABLE

999 SOUCHON Alexandre RP FOUESNANT

999 LHOMET Pascal PONT-SCORFF GESTEL TT

999 COMBELLAS Mathieu F.O.L.C. LORIENT OUEST

999 COLLOBERT Vincent CLEGUER TENNIS DE TABLE

999 FRANCO Bertrand CLEGUER TENNIS DE TABLE

L03_TB_1050-1699



Clast. Joueur Club

1 LHOMET Pascal PONT-SCORFF GESTEL TT

2 FOUQUET Vincent TTC BREST RECOUVRANCE

3 BEUVIER Noe PRESQU ILE TT QUIBERON

3 GOAPER Victor F.L. LANESTER

5 SOUCHON Alexandre RP FOUESNANT

5 COMBELLAS Mathieu F.O.L.C. LORIENT OUEST

5 WOHLFARTH Jamy DOUARNENEZ TT

5 RICHER Quentin TTC BREST RECOUVRANCE

9 BROENNEC Aubin F.O.L.C. LORIENT OUEST

9 DIEUCHO Clement TTC BREST RECOUVRANCE

9 COLLOBERT Vincent CLEGUER TENNIS DE TABLE

9 MALLIET Adrien PLOEMEUR 56 TT

9 FRANCO Bertrand CLEGUER TENNIS DE TABLE

9 RICHET Christian CERCLE SPORTIF QUEVENOIS

9 SAIL Remy TT LOUANNEC PLOUARET LANNION

9 LOPEZ Anthony GARDE DU VOEU HENNEBONT

17 ROYNE Sylvain F.O.L.C. LORIENT OUEST

17 ROYAUX Elouann RP FOUESNANT

17 LE GAL Damien F.L. LANESTER

17 DORGERE Remi CERCLE SPORTIF QUEVENOIS

17 THIELL Alexandre F.O.L.C. LORIENT OUEST

17 SIMON Frederic CLEGUER TENNIS DE TABLE

999 BARDON Charlene F.O.L.C. LORIENT OUEST

999 TROALEN Olivier CERCLE SPORTIF QUEVENOIS

999 RIBOUCHON Thomas CEP LORIENT TENNIS DE TABLE

999 ALLAIN Cedric T. T. DU PAYS DE LOCMINE

999 LE FLEM Delphine TT Ambition-Loisirs-PLOUMAGOAR

999 MEILLERAIS Regis TT KEMPERLE

999 CHERRE Tony CLEGUER TENNIS DE TABLE

999 LE FLEM Marine TT Ambition-Loisirs-PLOUMAGOAR

999 STEPHAN Julien F.O.L.C. LORIENT OUEST

999 MONNET Odile CTT VANNES MENIMUR

L03_TC_850-1399



Clast. Joueur Club

1 SEELEUTHNER Ethan CERCLE SPORTIF QUEVENOIS

2 ALLAIN Cedric T. T. DU PAYS DE LOCMINE

3 FERRAND Eric GARDE DU VOEU HENNEBONT

3 DORGERE Remi CERCLE SPORTIF QUEVENOIS

5 RICHET Christian CERCLE SPORTIF QUEVENOIS

5 BEUVIER Noe PRESQU ILE TT QUIBERON

5 GOAPER Victor F.L. LANESTER

5 BOURGUIGNON Robin RC BRIEC DE L ODET

9 TROALEN Olivier CERCLE SPORTIF QUEVENOIS

9 LE GAL Damien F.L. LANESTER

9 SAIL Remy TT LOUANNEC PLOUARET LANNION

9 STEPHAN Julien F.O.L.C. LORIENT OUEST

9 SIMON Frederic CLEGUER TENNIS DE TABLE

9 PIEL Yannick BAUD TENNIS DE TABLE

9 BALDRY Felix F.L. KERYADO LORIENT

9 LE MERDY Ewen CLEGUER TENNIS DE TABLE

17 CHERRE Tony CLEGUER TENNIS DE TABLE

17 THIELL Alexandre F.O.L.C. LORIENT OUEST

999 ROYNE Sylvain F.O.L.C. LORIENT OUEST

999 MEILLERAIS Regis TT KEMPERLE

999 MALECOT Antoine RENNES CERCLE PAUL BERT

999 LOPEZ Anthony GARDE DU VOEU HENNEBONT

999 LE BRECH Remi F.O.L.C. LORIENT OUEST

999 RIBOUCHON Quentin CEP LORIENT TENNIS DE TABLE

999 MÉROUR Mélan U.S. PLOUAYSIENNE

999 MOREL Jonathan RP FOUESNANT

999 DUBOIS Ludovic RP FOUESNANT

L03_TD_650-1099


